
 

 

025 2024 MEETING CALENDAR 

(Meeting dates and locations may change, please check here for the most updated notices) 

DATE / TIME  LOCATION 
 

Thursday, January 25, 2024, 6:00 PM 
 

4300 W North Avenue, North Pulaski Library 

Wednesday February 28, 2024, 6:00 PM 
 

6200 W Bloomingdale, Amundsen Park  

Thursday, March 28, 2024, 6:00 PM 
 

2959 N Pulaski, Café Fenix  

Wednesday, April 24, 2024, 6:00 PM 
 

5730 W Division, Northwest Austin Council  

Thursday, May 30, 2024, 6:00 PM 
 

5217 W Diversey, Café Artesanal   

Wednesday June 26, 2024, 6:00 PM 
 

6200 W Bloomingdale, Amundsen Park 

Thursday, July 25, 2024, 6:00 PM 
 

2959 N Pulaski, Café Fenix  

Wednesday August 29, 2024, 6:00 PM 
 

5730 W Division, Northwest Austin Council 

Thursday, September 26, 2024, 6:00 PM 
 

5217 W Diversey, Café Artesanal   

Tuesday, October 29, 2024, 6:00 PM 
 
 

6200 W Bloomingdale, Amundsen Park 

Tuesday, November 26, 2025, 6:00 PM 
 

2959 N Pulaski, Café Fenix  

Tuesday, December 17, 2025, 6:00 PM 
 

5730 W Division, Northwest Austin Council 

 

https://www.chicago.gov/city/en/depts/ccpsa/supp_info/district-council-pages/DC025.html

